121000341272

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	6)	· ·
(Address	s)	
(City/Sta	ite/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name)	
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	

Office Use Only



500369899325

2121 JUL 30 AK 10: 38





FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

7/30/21

NAME:

C2 SQUARED CONSULTING LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hodge

Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Se vision of Co	ction rporations			
SUBJECT:	C2 SQUA	RED CONSULTING, LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed	d Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return	all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
-			Name of Person		
				۽ لماني قبر	2121
-			Firm/Company)	121 JUL 30
-			Address	3. 7. 8. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Ått 10: 3
-		Ci	ity/State and Zip Code	- Ct	. €
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)	-
For further inf	ormation co	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
_		at ()	<u> </u>	
	Nam	ne of Person Ar	ea Code Daytime Telephor	ie Number	
Enclosed is a	check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.00 F	iling Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	:
	New F	ng Address illing Section	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah		
		on of Corporations Sox 6327	2415 N. Monroe Stre		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	CONSULTING, LLC			
(Mus	st conatin the words "Limited	l Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
1912 Canadair Ct			1912 Canadair Ct	
Port Orange, F	L		Port Orange, FL	
32128		3212	.8	
	th an active Florida registrati street address of the registere			21 JUL
	-	ed agent are:		2121 JUL 30 AH
	street address of the registere	ed agent are:		# AA 65
	Paracorp Incorporate 155 Office Plaza De	ed agent are:	cceptable)	A 50:3
	Paracorp Incorporate 155 Office Plaza De	ed agent are: Name ive, 1st Floor	eceptable)	* A
	Paracorp Incorporate 155 Office Plaza De Florida street addre	ed agent are: Name ive, 1st Floor ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	•	A 50:3
The name and the Florida s Having been named as regist place designated in this certiful further agree to comply with	Paracorp Incorporate 155 Office Plaza De Florida street addres Tallahasse City tered agent and to accept service the applicate, I hereby accept the applicate obligations of my position the obligations of my position.	ed agent are: rive, 1st Floor ss (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State vice of process for the pointment as registere relating to the proper	32301 Zip above stated limited liability ad agent and agree to act in t and complete performance of as provided for in Chapter 60	v company at the this capacity. I of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Christopher Carlson
<u> </u>	1912 Canadair Ct.
	Port Orange, FL
-	
	≥ 22 20 20
	<u></u> ω
(Use attachment if necessary)	(2)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the dr	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
te of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed of State's records
cument's effective date on the Departme	
ocument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ocument's effective date on the Departme	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	-Docustigned try:
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a 1	− Docu s igned by:

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

John Farrish (attorney-in-fact - authorized representative of member)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 07/30/2021

ENTITY NAME: C2 SQUARED CONSULTING, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated